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OFFICIAL REPORT

PEKAN OLAHRAGA NASIONAL XIX
Cabang Olahraga Golf

 

 DAY 1 - Monday 26th of September 2016

 

MIX FOURSOME

POS NAME PROVINCE R 1 R 2 TOTAL + / -

1   M. RIFQI ALAM / KRISTINA NATHALIA DKI Jakarta 73 - 73 +1

2   ALFRED SITOHANG / RIBKA VANIA Jawa Barat 76 - 76 +4

  SEANDY ALFARABI / NATHANIA RIM Banten 76 - 76 +4

  TIRTO TAMARDI / INEZ BEATRICE Jawa Timur 76 - 76 +4

  CAHYO ADHITOMO / RIVANI SIHOTANG DKI Jakarta 76 - 76 +4

  ADRIAN HALIMI / IKA WORO Banten 76 - 76 +4

7   AKMIN / NADYA ROSIANA Jawa Barat 77 - 77 +5

  ELKI KOW / JURIAH DKI Jakarta 77 - 77 +5

  JONATHAN WIJONO / NANDA SORAYA Jawa Timur 77 - 77 +5

10   NARAAJIE R. / PATRICIA WALANDA Jawa Barat 79 - 79 +7

  I NYOMAN BUDIADA / MEVA HELENA Bali 79 - 79 +7

12   ANUGERAH BAGINDA / SINDY FIDELIA Riau 80 - 80 +8

  SUDIRMAN / ANDANI Kalimantan Timur 80 - 80 +8

14   ANTO SUDARMAN / CICILIA CHUDIVAN Sumatera Utara 81 - 81 +9

15   JOVI OCVANDIO / DEWI SUHARTATI Sumatera Utara 82 - 82 +10

16   JOSE SURYADINATA / TIANA IVANKA Jawa Timur 83 - 83 +11

  TAUFIK HIDAYAT / FEBRINA DWI EKA Banten 83 - 83 +11

18   DAMIAN ARDIKA / INES PUTRI Bali 84 - 84 +12

  RAMANSYAH / ANNISA CHOIRUNISA Kalimantan Timur 84 - 84 +12

20   MOCHTAR / SITI AMELIA ANNISA Kalimantan Timur 85 - 85 +13
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PEKAN OLAHRAGA NASIONAL XIX
Cabang Olahraga Golf

 

 DAY 1 - Monday 26th of September 2016

 
MIX FOURSOME

Round 1

POS HOLE >  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT +/-

 PAR >  4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 36 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 36 72  

1   M. RIFQI ALAM / KRISTINA NATHALIA 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 38 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 5 35 73 +1

2   ALFRED SITOHANG / RIBKA VANIA 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 41 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 35 76 +4

  SEANDY ALFARABI / NATHANIA RIM 4 7 4 3 6 3 4 3 6 40 4 6 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 36 76 +4

  TIRTO TAMARDI / INEZ BEATRICE 4 6 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 38 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 38 76 +4

  CAHYO ADHITOMO / RIVANI SIHOTANG 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 37 4 5 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 39 76 +4

  ADRIAN HALIMI / IKA WORO 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 37 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 39 76 +4

7   AKMIN / NADYA ROSIANA 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 5 39 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 38 77 +5

  ELKI KOW / JURIAH 3 5 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 39 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 38 77 +5

  JONATHAN WIJONO / NANDA SORAYA 4 7 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 38 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 39 77 +5

10   NARAAJIE R. / PATRICIA WALANDA 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 39 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 40 79 +7

  I NYOMAN BUDIADA / MEVA HELENA 5 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 39 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 40 79 +7

12   SUDIRMAN / ANDANI 4 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 5 41 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 39 80 +8

  ANUGERAH BAGINDA / SINDY FIDELIA 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 41 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 39 80 +8

14   ANTO SUDARMAN / CICILIA CHUDIVAN 6 5 8 4 6 3 4 3 5 44 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 37 81 +9

15   JOVI OCVANDIO / DEWI SUHARTATI 4 5 7 3 6 4 4 4 5 42 5 5 3 5 6 3 5 4 4 40 82 +10

16   JOSE SURYADINATA / TIANA IVANKA 6 6 6 3 5 4 5 3 5 43 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 40 83 +11

  TAUFIK HIDAYAT / FEBRINA DWI EKA 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 40 5 5 3 4 5 5 6 4 6 43 83 +11

18   DAMIAN ARDIKA / INES PUTRI 5 6 5 5 7 4 4 3 6 45 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 39 84 +12

  RAMANSYAH / ANNISA CHOIRUNISA 5 6 6 3 5 2 6 4 5 42 6 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 42 84 +12

20   MOCHTAR / SITI AMELIA ANNISA 6 6 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 42 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 43 85 +13




